Industr ia l  and Mult i -Market
BGSX22GN10
RF Antenna Cross Switch
Data Sheet
Revision 3.5, 2016-02-02
Edition February 2, 2016
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany

Pin 1 marking
1
2 Type code
Date code (YW)
Figure 5: Laser marking
Data Sheet 13 Revision 3.5 - February 2, 2016
BGSX22GN10
TSNP-10-1-FP   V01
Stencil aperturesCopper Solder mask
0
.4
7
5
0
.4
10x 0.25
1
0
x
0
.2
5
0.4
0.4
10x 0.25
0
.2
0
.4
0.4
0.4
0
.4
7
5
Optional solder mask dam
Figure 6: Land pattern / stencil mask
4 0.5
Pin 1
marking
1.3
1
.7
8
TSNP-10-1-TP   V01
Figure 7: Carrier tape
Data Sheet 14 Revision 3.5 - February 2, 2016
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
	Titlepage
	1 Features
	2 Product Description
	3 Maximum Ratings
	4 Operation Ranges
	5 RF Characteristics
	6 Application Circuit Diagram
	7 Pin Description